IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
PROXSENSE® STANDARD TRACKPAD MODULE
DATASHEET
ProxSense® Capacitive Trackpads with XY Coordinate, Gesture Recognition & Patented Snap /
Push Button Detection
The ProxSense® series of capacitive trackpads offer best in class sensitivity, signal to noise ratio
and power consumption. Automatic tuning for sense electrodes guarantees optimal operation over

IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
6 Ordering Information
Order quantities will be subject to MOQ of 5k pcs. Contact the official distributor for sample quantities.
A list of the distributors can be found under the Sales section of Azoteq website.
TPSyy-hss-x
Trackpad Module TPS = Trackpad
Size Indicator (yy)
43 = 43mm
65 = 65mm
Hardware Revision (h)
1 = Standard Module With Hot Bar
2 = Standard Module with ZIF Connector
Software Revision (ss) 01 = Standard Gestures
Overlay Options (x)
A = No overlay, Adhesive only
B = 0.2mm Black Mylar
C = Metal Dome Layer (4mm Domes)
D = Metal Dome Layer with Rubber Mat
E = 0.7mm Glass
Overlay options C and D are only available for TPS43
Note: For specifications regarding overlay options A-E or any other trackpad module requirements,
please contact Azoteq directly.
Copyright © Azoteq 2023
All Rights Reserved
Trackpad Module Datasheet
Revision v1.05
Page 11 of 12
October 2023
IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
Contact Information
USA Asia South Africa
Physical 11940 Jollyville Room 501A, Block A 1 Bergsig Avenue
Address Suite 120-S T-Share International Centre Paarl
Austin Taoyuan Road, Nanshan District 7646
TX 78759 Shenzhen, Guangdong, PRC South Africa
USA
Postal 11940 Jollyville Room 501A, Block A PO Box 3534
Address Suite 120-S T-Share International Centre Paarl
Austin Taoyuan Road, Nanshan District 7620
TX 78759 Shenzhen, Guangdong, PRC South Africa
USA
Tel +1 512 538 1995 +86 755 8303 5294 +27 21 863 0033